
1 Beagle Louder, B Rice, R Richards, S 61 40

2 Bille, J Bille, M Kirner, J Masukawa, A 56 33

3 Ratay, C Sartorius, G Young, Dennis Rosen, D 54 25

4 Morrison, M Pera, M Stanton, K Lawson, A 52 20

5 Louder, J Knott, S Choi, C Laux, P 49 15

6 Cobabe, B Itow, G Inouye, T Saito, S 45

7 Ventura, R Aboutanos, M Hunt, T Anderson, S 32 532

8 Treadwell, L Sullivan, S Fisk, D Mercer, P 5

9 Steege, T Gilligan, T Rangel, R Burke, K 1

10 Vinter, A Wells, J Hendrickson, P Lujan, P -4

11 Dennison, R Teles, G Fogel, H Uphoff, B
No 

Card

12 Cardinal, E Cerigioli, M Boden, D Cole, K
No 

Card

Score $$

1 Hardwick, C Nunns, J Wrobel, R Butler, E 80 45

2 Turner, J Turner, K Klingner, H Gibson, T 73 35

3 Kim, Michael Kang, BK Park, C Kim, J 62 25

4 Buttitta, M Weber, R Bray, T Bowen, P 58 20

5 Josephson, S Arnold, H Rayfield, J Henry, D 41 15

6 Atwood, B Nitz, B Pangelinan, T Briggs, Jon 39

7 Jones, E Treacy, P Keigharn, J DeAlleaume, P 30

8 Davis, B Bittner, B Kohler, S Ryan, J 7

9 Kinsey, R Arnett, R Hoeberling, M Hoeberling, R 2

10 Rolston, R Ostrom, T Brand, D Gomez, T 2

11 Restituito, G Sgro, B Sgro, R Vassallo -12

12 Williams, J Holland, G Neal, K Olson, T DNF

4-Some Tin Whistle … R-W-B  …….. Scrip in Golf Shop $$ per 

player

Team 

Total

Troon

St Andrews



1 Harris, Matt Harris, Marty Sladich, NT Teel, M 68 45

2 Johnson, Big Fox, BD Holker, D Krenz, W 55 35

3 Will, S Benbow, B Storms, C Membrano, M 53 25

4 Jamison, L Yeaman, M Talbot, M Schwartz, G 45 20

5 Teuber, D Teuber, G Austin, B Rallis, Kirk 35 15

6 Hasegawa, K Kurino, Y Nakajima, T Onishi, T 29

7 Bell, G Curtin, D Gordon, S Blind-draw 19

8 Puscas, C Puscas, D David, R Johnson, Ch 13

9 McCoy, M Jo, D Ayers, C Niemiec, J DNF

10 Strom, J Malinofsky, B Bedjanian, A Yates, R DNF

11 Tanner, R Ogren, D Pisarski, D Susswain, S DNF

G1 Vinter, A Wells, J Hendrickson, P Lujan, P 189" 12

G2 McCoy, M Jo, D Ayers, C Niemiec, J 96" 12

G1 Louder, J Knott, S Choi, C Laux, P 120" 12

G2 Bell, G Curtin, D Gordon, S 18" 12

Malinofsky, B Tanner, R Cole, K Williams, J 12

TD  Raffle  …..  Scrip in Golf Shop
$$ per 

player

4-Some Tin Whistle … R-W-B  ….. Scrip in Golf Shop Team 

Total

$$ per 

player

CTP #3 … Scrip in Golf Shop

1 winner per group

$$ per 

player

1 winner per group

Muirfield

$$ per 

player

CTP #17 … Scrip in Golf Shop



$$

PP

1 Gates, A Estudillo, E Murphy, E Witty, B 122 30

2 Kim, H Osada, M Hill, J Riggio, J 124 21

3 Aoyama, M Bettge, G Schnicke, B O'Neill, B 124 21

4 Prather, S Norman, B Lovrich, J Goode, J 127 14

5 Hansen, L Kalas, T Guigere, D Merrell, S 127 14

6 Kamen, J Makai, W Hart, H Moloian, E 128 400

7 Steinkamp, S Cantine, D Griffin, L Larson, E 128

8 Ross, W Whiteaker, B Doyle, J McGarry, T 129

9 Phillips, K Ritchie, G Conrad, D Schueler, K 130

10 Mouton, R Weiss, A Lanschutzer, K Perry, W 130

11 Berlant, L Williams, S Reis, M Esposito, S 133

Weekday  Play  …..  Scrip in Golf Shop
Team 

Total



Beagle Furno, J Rice, R Richards, S 61 40

Bille, J Bille, M Kirner, JMasukawa, A 56 33

Ratay, C Sartorius, GYoung, DennisRosen, D 54 25

Morrison, M Pera, M Stanton, KLawson, A 52 20

Louder, J Knott, S Choi, C Laux, P 49 15

Hardwick, C Nunns, J Wrobel, R Butler, E 80 45

Turner, J Turner, KKlingner, HGibson, T 73 35

Kim, Michael Kang, BK Park, C Kim, J 62 25

Buttitta, M Weber, R Bray, T Bowen, P 58 20

Josephson, S Arnold, H Rayfield, J Henry, D 41 15

Harris, Matt Harris, MartySladich, NT Teel, M 68 45

Johnson, Big Fox, BD Holker, D Krenz, W 55 35

Will, S Benbow, B Storms, CMembrano, M 53 25

Jamison, L Yeaman, MTalbot, MSchwartz, G 45 20

Teuber, D Teuber, G Austin, B Rallis, Kirk 35 15

Vinter, A 16Wells, J 4Hendrickson, P8Lujan, P 189" 12

McCoy, M 24 Jo, D 16Ayers, C22Niemiec, J 96" 12

Louder, J 15Knott, S 27Choi, C 15Laux, P 120" 12

Bell, G 11Curtin, D18Gordon, S 18" 12

Malinofsky, B Tanner, R Cole, K Williams, J 12

Gates, A Estudillo, EMurphy, E Witty, B 122 30

Kim, H Osada, M Hill, J Riggio, J 124 21

Aoyama, M Bettge, GSchnicke, BO'Neill, B 124 21

Prather, S Norman, B Lovrich, J Goode, J 127 14

Hansen, L Kalas, T Guigere, D Merrell, S 127 14


